IM==X

P R O D U
MARCY® HOME GYM
MWM-988

=
Nawoe=2) =
| L
|
- —.0
’jf"
=

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the
Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual
190828




@x1

O©IMPEX INC. 1www.marcypro.com




x1

O©IMPEX INC. 2www.marcypro com




O©IMPEX INC. 3www.marcypro.com




O e O

O©IMPEX INC. 4www.marcypro.com




B

B

(N DN DN DN

mm
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
III|I|I|1II|I|I‘I|II\II|I|I|I|I’wI|I|i]I|I|l|I|I|[‘I|I|I|I|I|I‘i|I|Ill|I|E“|I|I]I|I|I‘I|I|II1|I|
0 " 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"

O©IMPEX INC. 5www.marcypro.com




66) x 8

x10

6 x5 68 x 6

T
@ 69 x 41
65 X 50 im

70 x 2

mm

o 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 M 12 13 14 15

ottt sttt st

IlllI|I‘lllllll‘Ill“ll|l|Illlly[]I|II\|I|III|I|I|E‘I|I|I|I|I|i I|I|III|I|E]I|I|I‘1|I|I’I|I|I“|I|

0 1" 2" 3 4 5' 6"

O©IMPEX INC. 6www.marcypro.com




(M10x 20 mm )

M10 x 3/,
o 3

(@10 mm)

7WWW. marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



69 x2 @]:WW M10x2 %4" (M10 x 70 mm)
69 x2 © 7 (210 mm)
X 2 im M10 (M10)

2

O©IMPEX INC. 8www.marcypro.com



(M10 x 70 mm)

M10x2 34"

@ 3"
M10

@XZ

(@10 mm)

x2

(M10)

x2

9WWW. marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



(M10 x 70 mm)>

M10x 2 34"

@ 34"

M10

@xz

(@10 mm)
(M10)

@XZ

x2

1 0WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



(M10 x 70 mm>

”

M10 x 2 34

@XZ

(M10 x 70 mm)

M10 x 2 34"

@3,
M10

x2

(@10 mm)

@XG

(M10)

x4

1 1www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



|||||||

©

STt

1 2WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



om

13www.marcypro.c

©IMPEX INC.



(M10 x 70 mm)

M10x2 34~
M10 x 3"

@ 3"

M10

@xZ

(M10x 20 mm )

o

©
(I

x2

(@10 mm)
(M10)

@x4

x2

1 4WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



(75mm)

T

x1

(@25 mm x @11 mm)
(M10)

1" xB%%

M10

x2 @
x2 imi

1 5WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



58 x 2 W miox2” (M10 x 50 mm)
60 x 4

M10 x %4~ (M10 x 20 mm)

6
69x8 @ @ %" (@ 10 mm)
im

O©IMPEX INC. 16www.marcypro.com




(66 mm)

25/8/f

W™

©
imi

x2

(@25 mm x @11 mm)

1" x%

x4

(M10)

M10

x4

11

1 7WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



@x4 g M8x %"  (M8x 16 mm)
X 2 o M8 x 2 %" (M8 x 70 mm)

L e it

12

O©IMPEX INC. 18www.marcypro.com




(M8 x 16 mm)

M8 x 54"

x2

(@8 mm)

@%”

x2

||||||||||||||||||||||

1 9WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



(M10 x 20 mm)

M10 x 34"
Q 3/4”

(@10 mm)

20WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



15

_______________________

O©IMPEX INC. 21www.marcypro.com




6)x2 G M10x2 %"  (M10x 65 mm)

X4 @ D %" (@ 10 mm)
@ X 2 i M10 (M10 )

16

©IMPEX INC.

22WWW marcypro.com



(M6 x 16 mm)

63)x 8

23WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



24WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



@ %"x V2" (@22 mm x 14 mm)
M10x2 %"~ (M10 x 70 mm)
M10x 1 %" (M10 x 45 mm)

19

@ 34" (@10 mm)
M10 (M10)

e AT S e Er e Lt i a7 |
| |
I |
S A |
| = I
I o I
| |
| |
| ) |
| I
| ® L |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| o |
| |
| |
| |
by === _ 51 o M)

[y e i S S e [

I

|

©IMPEX INC.

2“-;WWW marcypro.com




26WWW marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



2% :@

M10x 134”7  (M10x 45 mm)

Mi0x %47 (M10x 20 mm)

@ %” (@10 mm)
69 x5 M M10 (M10)

[l
rR-1 | !
| \ |
' |
' ‘ | [

TN

L

5 B

| |

| |

L_ ]

aa

21 @

O©IMPEX INC. 27www.marcypro.com




1O

Mi0x 34”7  (M10x20 mm)

M10 (M10)
\

(I t\
..I!"

©IMPEX INC.

28WWW marcypro.com




@)x6 ) @Y% x V2" (@22 mm x 14 mm)
M10x2%” (M10 x 70 mm)
M10x1 %" (M10 x 45 mm)

o %" (@10 mm)
M10 (M10)

O©IMPEX INC. 29www.marcypro.com




O©IMPEX INC. 30www.marcypro.com




25

31www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



WVd9VId d3d01dX3

6l

AR

|1

\\

|

32www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



IMPEX® INC.
2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
Www.marcypro.com
support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC. 33www.marcypro.com



http://www.marcypro.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

